Playford Lakes

Group Competition Report
Saturday, 14 August 2021

Competition : Saturday Par Mens SR: 70.0
Type: Par Womens SR: 74.0
Course : GA Course PL Total Entrants : 52
Description :

Ran Name Score Prize
Female Winners

18 Nicole Clarke -4 C/B $10.00
25 Jackie Evans -6 $5.00
Grade A Winners

A -1 Dave Haddington +3 $20.00
A -2 Mark Bruce 0 $15.00
A -3 Paul Bowker -3C/B $10.00
Grade B Winners

B -1 David Kenchington -1 $20.00
B -2 Brendon Mathews -2 $15.00
B -3 Robert Pittam -3C/B $10.00
Grade C Winners

C-1 Jack Grantham +4 $20.00
C -2 Daniel Goodenough +1 $15.00
C -3 Wayne Whiting -3C/B $10.00
Place Getters

9 Grant Wilson -3 $5.00
11 Danny Welsh -3C/B $5.00

Great Score
Name
Wilson, Grant
HUGHES, Jarrad
Luyten, Anthony
Dawson, Dean

Nearest to Pin

Hole Name

2 D'Antonio, Brett
6 Slater, lan

11 Carson, Dave
15 Bruce, Mark

Prize
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Prize
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
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Distance Grade

Description
Great Score (Two) @ 6

Great Score (Two) @ 2
Great Score (Two) @ 15
Great Score (Two) @ 15

Description
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 2)

Nearest to Pin ( Hole 6 )
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 11)
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 15)
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